EC DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY
The following product:
TOOLLAND
(Brand)
ELECTRIC HOIST 300-600 kg
Power requirements: 230 V~, 50 Hz
(Type of equipment, description)
WEH300
(Model designation)
complies with the essential requirements of:
Council Directive 2006/42/EC on machinery (MD).
Assessment of compliance of the product with the requirements relating to Council
Directive 2006/42/EC (MD) was based on (relevant parts of) the following standards:
EN ISO 12100:2010
EN 14492-2:2006 +A1
EN 60034-1:2010
EN 60034-5:2001 +A1
EN 60204-32:2008
This declaration is the sole responsibility of the manufacturer/importer:
VELLEMAN nv
Legen Heirweg, 33
9890 Gavere
Belgium
Authorised person signing for the company: Date and place of issue:
Erik Diels  -  Operations Director Gavere, 25/01/2018
EC-CONFORMITEITSVERKLARING
Het volgende product:
TOOLLAND
(Merk)
ELEKTRISCHE KABELTAKEL 300-600 kg
Voeding: 230 V~, 50 Hz
(Apparatuur, omschrijving)
WEH300
(Model)
voldoet aan de essentiële eisen van:
Richtlijn 2006/42/EG van de Raad betreffende machines (MD).
De Conformiteitsbeoordeling van het product betreffende de Richtlijn 2006/42/EG (MD)
van de Raad is gebaseerd op (relevante onderdelen van) de volgende normen:
EN ISO 12100:2010
EN 14492-2:2006 +A1
EN 60034-1:2010
EN 60034-5:2001 +A1
EN 60204-32:2008
De exclusieve verantwoordelijkheid voor de uitgifte van deze conformiteitsverklaring
wordt gedragen door de fabrikant/importeur:
VELLEMAN nv
Legen Heirweg 33
9890 Gavere
België
Bevoegde ondertekenaar voor de firma: Plaats en datum van
uitgifte:
Erik Diels - Operations Director Gavere, 25/01/2018
DÉCLARATION UE DE CONFORMITÉ
Le produit suivant :
TOOLLAND
(Marque)
PALAN ÉLECTRIQUE 300-600 kg
Alimentation : 230 V~, 50 Hz
(Type d'équipement, description)
WEH300
(Modèle)
est conforme aux exigences essentielles de :
Directive 2006/42/CE du Conseil relative aux machines (MD).
L'évaluation de conformité du produit avec les exigences relatives à la Directive
2006/42/CE (MD) du Conseil est basée sur (des parties pertinentes) les normes
suivantes :
EN ISO 12100:2010
EN 14492-2:2006 +A1
EN 60034-1:2010
EN 60034-5:2001 +A1
EN 60204-32:2008
La présente déclaration de conformité est établie sous la seule responsabilité exclusive
du fabricant/importateur :
Velleman SA
Legen Heirweg, 33
9890 Gavere
Belgique
Signataire autorisé de la société : Place et date d’émission :